Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Receipts

Candidate Name
HUMPHREYS, JAMES F
WAREING, PETER STAUB
ISSA, DARRELL E

DONNELLEY, SHAWN MARGARET

HOCHBERG, ANDREW S
FERGUSON, MIKE
BYRUM, DIANNE YVONNE
TIBERI, PATRICK J
ROGERS, MICHAEL J
REHBERG, DENNIS R
CONNELLY, MARYANNE
GASH, LAUREN BETH
KEENAN, NANCY ANN
HART, MELISSA A
CHAPIN, LINDA W
MONICA, MONICA L MD PHD
JOHNSON, TIMOTHY V
LARSEN, RICHARD RAY
CUNNEEN, JAMES F
PEACOCK, WILLIAM E
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE
KELLER, RICHARD ANTHONY
O'SHAUGHNESSY, MARYELLEN
JOST, PAUL C

CARSON, BRAD

GRAVES, SAMUEL B JR (SAM)
OTTER, CLEMENT LEROY
KAPCHE, RONALD A
MCCOLLUM, BETTY
WAGNER, JODY MOSES
ISRAEL, STEVE
SCHROCK, EDWARD L
KOSTER, JOHN

TREEN, DAVID CONNER
LANGEVIN, JAMES R
CULBERSON, JOHN A
PUTNAM, ADAM HUGHES
JOHNSON, JOAN B

AKIN, W TODD

EWING, ANDY

KELLEHER, F MICHAEL JR
HOUSE, TED CLINT
RUNBECK, LINDA CAROL
CRENSHAW, ANDER
LIMEHOUSE, H B JR
PIROZZI, ELIA

DANNER, STEVE
SUBLETTE, WILLIAM E
COX,JOHNH

CLAY, WILLIAM LACY JR
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State District
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Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-Lz

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

APPSR PR DPRDPRDPRAPROPRRPDRDHDPHHPHAPH DA

Receipts
6,982,393
3,921,663
3,612,764
2,588,942
2,572,266
2,417,026
2,392,324
2,375,127
2,224,233
2,153,239
1,984,266
1,975,304
1,923,295
1,729,673
1,686,848
1,645,117
1,602,782
1,584,392
1,451,184
1,384,537
1,367,504
1,366,431
1,341,532
1,334,608
1,299,849
1,261,960
1,212,820
1,185,814
1,165,436
1,163,000
1,124,208
1,122,070
1,118,046
1,116,499
1,109,472
1,092,972
1,077,949
1,072,856
1,062,818

999,392
958,618
945,088
931,762
921,042
875,348
872,094
806,554
738,658
731,689
719,057



